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Product Datasheet

(2R)-Tetrahydro-2-furanmethanamine Hydrochloride, CAS [[7175-80-6]]

USB-421908

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

(2R)-Tetrahydro-2-furanmethanamine Hydrochloride, CAS [[7175-80-
61]

USB-421908
421908
USB-421908-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

(2R)-Tetrahydro-2-furanmethanamine is a stereoisomer of
Tetrahydro-2-furanmethanamine which is used in the synthesis of
novel topoisomerase | targeting anti-cancer agents with mild to
potent cytotoxic activity. Tetrahydro-2-furanmethanamine is also u...

101.153646
Supplied as a White Solid

[7175-80-6]



